AM 11(A)A, 4(22,62	ssment Centre		. 12-40-3!	D . 07	Time Complet	odi · D	ione by	
Date In: 25/01/21		Job description		Date &	Time Complet			
Rei Nu Na/INC210	001177/13	SAS e-filing				-i		
VeliNo GBF5751	/C ·	E-mail (within Shrs.	-			-		
D.OA: 23/01/21		i-Motor Claim F				-		1
		i-Motor W/O (w		7'P 4hrs)	, 			
OD : (TP) Reporting (Only	i-Photo Uploade		<u> </u>	-		·	
		Assessment/Surve		1				4441
TP Insurer:		Ass't Report by E	ax / Hand to	Owner	Wksp	Fax:)
Preferred Wksp / INC Ass	ilgn Wksp / QW: (Tol:	DIC.	rax;	HOTHING TO SE	
TP Particulars:	Veh No:	GX979S.	. INC(-	on-INC (,)	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	T		<u></u>	
Policy No: () P	criod: ()	Cover	Type: (<u>,</u>	
Confirmed by :	: (Date:		Time:	20.100%]	,	
Insured/Driver Liabili		[Note-Est. Status (WC		0%; P:	21-79%. F	. 30-10070]		
Year of Registration:	()	11 4114)/NO()				
	12	,000 () / \$2,000 () Province v Service	@ 25:NV	1		7	-
Excess: (\$ General Remarks:	115-126-1375		to the state of	Actan	and a strain	nicer		-
/ \ \ \Walk-In Custon	nur : Customer's In	formation strictly Conf	idential & S	meny iv	413101 0.110			
() Total Loss Case		rer URGENTLY.	E 5, 225)
		ice: YES () / NO	0();	Towing	Ço. (
Drive-In () / Tow	011-111							
		SV MARKATOR PROSERVE		Date	&Time Comp	lo od o	Done by	
Remarks: 4 000	járline: 6788 6616)			Pele	&Time Comp	lo od v	Done by	
1) Apply for Transport	Allowance ()	/ Courtesy Car ())	Deve	&Time Comp	e Sde	Done by	
1) Apply for Transport 2) OC Check / Post Re	Allowance ()	/ Courtesy Car ()))	Pèt	&Time Comp	erod®	Done by	
1) Apply for Transport 2) OC Check / Post Re	Allowance ()	/ Courtesy Car ())		&Timo Comp	oʻido iley	Done by	
Apply for Transport QC Check / Post Re Upload Resurvey Pl	Allowance ()	/ Courtesy Car ())		& Тіто Сотр	o sale	Done by	
2) QC Check / Post Re 3) Upload Resurvey Pl Injury:	Allowance () pair Inspection hoto [Repair Cost >	/ Courtesy Car ())	Pale	& Timo Comp	c od	Done by	
Apply for Transport QC Check / Post Re Upload Resurvey Pl	Allowance () pair Inspection hoto [Repair Cost>	/ Courtesy Car ())) - 620	PALE	ETimo Comp	o od v	Done by	
1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Re 3) Upload Resurvey Pl Injury:	Allowance () pair Inspection hoto [Repair Cost >	/ Courtesy Car ()) - 600		& Timo Comp	o sale	Done by	
1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Re 3) Upload Resurvey Pl Injury:	Allowance () pair Inspection hoto [Repair Cost>	/ Courtesy Car ()) - 600	PAR	&Timo Comp	o od o	Done by	
1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Re 3) Upload Resurvey Pl Injury:	Allowance () pair Inspection hoto [Repair Cost>	/ Courtesy Car ()) - 600		& Timo Comp	o sale	Done by	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Re 3) Upload Resurvey Pl Injury:	Allowance () pair Inspection hoto [Repair Cost>	/ Courtesy Car ()	- <i>Lo</i> v				Anit (5)	· Amt(
1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Re 3) Upload Resurvey Pl Injury:	Allowance () pair Inspection hoto [Repair Cost >	() \$3000] ()	- <i>Lo</i> v		eTime Comp			· Amt(
1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Re 3) Upload Resurvey Pl Injury:	Allowance () pair Inspection hoto [Repair Cost>	() \$3000] ()	Invoices	repara	tion Checki	\$1	'Anit (S)	· Amt(
1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Re 3) Upload Resurvey Pl Injury:	Allowance () pair Inspection hoto [Repair Cost >	() \$3000] ()	Involces 1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Dan	repar n	don Checkl	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4	Anit (S)	· Amt(
1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Re 3) Upload Resurvey Pl Injury: Date/Time Actions 26/12/21 Outle	Allowance () pair Inspection hoto [Repair Cost >	() \$3000] ()	Involces 1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Dan 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Fello	repara dent Reponse Asset	tion Checkl ring (\$30); sment (\$100); h Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$120 yey) \$30	Anit (S)	· Amt (s
1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Re 3) Upload Resurvey Pl Injury: Date/Time Actions 26/13/21 Quer Claimant's Particular Driver/Owner:	Allowance () pair Inspection hoto [Repair Cost >	() \$3000] ()	Involces Involces 1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Dan 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Fello 5) FT: Follo For claim	reparts dent Repo tage Assessing Fee tow-Throug tage agains	tion Checkl ring (530); sment (5100); h Survey h Survey (Resur	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$120 yey) \$30	Anic (S)	· Amt (\$
1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Re 3) Upload Resurvey Pl Injury: Date/Time Actions 26/12 / Outer Claimant's Particular Driver/Owner: Contact No:	Allowance () pair Inspection hoto [Repair Cost >	() \$3000] ()	Invoice: Invoice: 1) AR: Acc 2) DA: Dan 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Follo 5) FT: Follo FOI claim 6) TR: Re-	reparts dent Repo mage Assessing Fee pw-Throug ping agains ing spection	Hon Checkl rung (\$30); sment (\$100); h Survey h Survey (Resur	INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$120 yey) \$30	Anic (S)	· Amt (\$
1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Re 3) Upload Resurvey Pl Injury: Date/Time Actions 26/13/21 Quer Claimant's Particular Driver/Owner:	Allowance () pair Inspection hoto [Repair Cost >	() \$3000] ()	Involces Involces 1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Dan 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Fello 5) FT: Follo 6) TR: Re- 7) N1: Idaa	reparm dent Repo mage Assessing Fee pw-Throug mag agains inspection DA + SM	Hon Checkl ring (530); sment (5100); h Survey h Survey (Resur i INC Only (we	INC (\$30) \$40/\$4 \$120 vey) \$31 10 Jen 2005) \$7	Anic (S)	· Amt (\$
1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Re 3) Upload Resurvey Pl Injury: Date/Time Actions 26/03/24 Outer Claimant's Particular Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	Allowance () pair Inspection hoto [Repair Cost >	() \$3000] ()	Involces 1) AR: Acc 2) DA: Dam 3) TF: Follo 5) FT: Follo For Calaim 6) TR: Re- 7) N1: Idaa 8) NTUC A	reparts dent Repo sege Assessing Fee ow-Throug ow-Throug ing agains inspection DA + SM dditional	Hon Checkl rung (\$30); sment (\$100); th Survey (th Survey (Resur t INC Only (we) (RT Survey Services:-	INC (\$30) \$40/\$4 \$12(vey) \$31 10 Jen 2005) \$7 \$16	Anit (S)	· Amt (\$
2) QC Check / Post Re 3) Upload Resurvey Pl Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particular Driver/Owner: Contact No:	Allowance () pair Inspection hoto [Repair Cost >	() \$3000] ()	Involces Involces I) AR: Acci 2) DA: Dan 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Fello 5) FT: Follo 6) TR: Re- 7) N1: Idaa 8) NTUCA OD' *N5: Co. *N6: Re-	reparm dent Repo mage Assessing Fee pw-Throug ing agains mapention DA + SM dditional urtesy Car pair Co-or	Hon Checkl ring (\$30); sment (\$100); th Survey (h Survey (Resur t INC Only (we (RT Survey Services:-	INC (\$30) \$40/\$4 \$12(vey) \$31 10 Jen 2005) \$7 \$16	Anit (S)	· Ant (\$
1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Re 3) Upload Resurvey Pl Injury: Date/Time Actions 26/13/21 Outr Claimant's Particular Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (En	Allowance () pair Inspection hoto [Repair Cost >	() \$3000] ()	Involves 1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Da 3) TF: Follo For claim 6) TR: Re- 7) N1: Idac 8) NTUC A OD: •N5: Co •N6: Re	dent Reports of the second of	tion Checki ring (\$30); sment (\$100); th Survey th Survey (Resur t INC Only (we) (RT Survey Services:-	INC (\$30) \$40/\$4: \$120 Yey) \$31 \$516	Anit (\$5)	· Ant (\$
1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Re 3) Upload Resurvey Pl Injury: Dafe/Time Actions 26/20 / Outle Claumant's Particular Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	Allowance () pair Inspection hoto [Repair Cost >	() \$3000] ()	Involces Involces I) AR: Acci 2) DA: Dan 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Fello 5) FT: Follo 6) TR: Re- 7) N1: Idac 8) NTUC A OD: *N6: Ro *N7: Fo *N8: D TP (N1)	reparts dent Repo mage Assessing Fee ow-Throug ing agains dispection DA + SM dditional urlesy Car pair Co-or st Repair I V / Collect I): TP (N-	Hon Checkl ring (\$30); sment (\$100); h Survey h Survey (Resur t INC Only (we (RT Survey Services:- / Tp(Allowance dination nspection Exocss Coordin in INC) against	INC (\$10) \$40/\$4 \$120 vey) \$316 \$3 \$5 stion NC \$	Anst (\$5)	'Add Bi
1) Apply for Transport 2) QC Check / Post Re 3) Upload Resurvey Pl Injury: Dafe/Time Actions: D6/D3/D4 Outle Claumant's Particular Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (En	Allowance () pair Inspection hoto [Repair Cost >	() \$3000] ()	Involce 1 Involce 1 Involce 1 I) AR: Acc 2) DA: Dan 3) TF: Foll For claim 6) TR: Re- 7) N1: Idaa 8) NTUC A OD: N6: Re- N7: Foll N7: Foll N7: Foll N7: Foll N8: Re- N7: Foll N8: Re- N7: Foll N8: Re- N7: Foll N8: Re- N8: Re-	repara dent Reponse Assessing Fee ow-Throug ing agains inspection DA + SM dditional surfess Cor- st Repair I V / Collect 1): TP (Notace Mobile	Hon Checkly ring (\$30); sment (\$100); th Survey th Survey (Resur thic Only (we) (RT Survey Services:- / Tp Allowenue dination nspection Excess Coordination INC) against 1	INC (\$10) \$40/\$4 \$120 vey) \$316 \$3 \$5 stion NC \$	Anit (\$5)	· Ant (\$ 'Add Bi



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

25/01/2021 17:39 (SGT) 23/01/2021 19:00 (SGT) PIE, Singapore SLIP RD TO BKE(SLE) Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GBF5751C

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

Yes KELVIN TRANSPORT EXPRESS 5XXXX881W kelvintransportexpress@gmail.com (Phone) +65-86140643 +65-86140643

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Mercedes BENZ VITO

Employment

No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy

Policy Number Cover Note Number NTUC

Comprehensive

5115605201-01

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No Date Of Birth Occupation

TOK BOON SIEW(ZHUO WENSHOU) SXXXX235C

27/08/1975 Outdoor



Date Of Driving Pass 31/08/2016 Driving experience 4 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-98783232 Alt. Phone Number Email Address jordantok@hotmail.com Address BLK 202 CHOA CHU KANG AVE 1 Address complement #09-75 Postcode 680202 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Employee Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Side Swipe Weather Conditions Raining Road Surface Wet OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Yes No

Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number GX979S Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle Name of Driver TAN KAH HENG Contact Number (Phone) +65-96664488 Address Address complement Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person Address	TOK BOON SIEW(ZHUO WENSHOU)
Address Complement	
Post Code	
Approximate Age Years Old	
Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT
Injured person in which vehicle?	GBF5751C
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
 of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me:
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

SPOR Log. No. 100 Sport Wild Sport Sport

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Sketch Plan

PIE slip rond to BKE(SLE)

Veh A: GBF 5751C Veh B: GX979S

0	cumstances of the Accident
UN	above date & time I was alriving my vehicle A (GBF 57510)
Francis (ila -	alone PIZ ala
recording	along PIE slip road to BKE (SIE) on third lane of of
3-lanes	expression. Somewhere before exit to BKE (SLE), vehicle B
ALCOHOL: NO CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE P	
GX979	s) which from cerund lane skided to the left and
rollided	anto the near right partion of my vehicle. Due to wet
01(0) 500	rforce, my behicle was skided 1800 from my land to
econd la	eine.

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Teg. No. 53396881W

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Agun 25/01/21

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

VEHICLE NO: GBF57516	MAKE & MODEL: MErcedes Banz Vito AUTO/MANUAL
DATE OF ACCIDENT:	23/1/2021 cc: 1.6
TIME OF ACCIDENT:	1900 HRS
LOCATION OF ACCIDENT:	Along PIE Slip road to BKE (SLE)
EXACT PURPOSE USE DURING ACCIDENT:	EMPLOYMENT / PRIVATE USE / PRIVATE HIRE
NAME OF OWNER:	Kelvin Transport Express
TEL NO:	H/P: 86(4 0643 OFFICE: HOME:
NRIC:	5339688(W
ADDRESS:	BLK 217B Compassionic Drive #03-604 5(547217)
EMAIL:	Kelvintromsport express @ gmost. com
CLAIM TYPE:	OD / THIRD PARTY / REPORTING ONLY
FLEET POLICY:	YES (NO?
INSURANCE COMPANY:	WTUC
TYPE OF COVERAGE:	Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft
POLICY NO:	5115605401-01
NAME OF DRIVER:	AS ABOVE / IF NO: Tok Boon STEW
NRIC:	ST526235C ANY PASSENGER:
DATE OF BIRTH:	27/8/1975 LICENCE PASSED DATE: 31/8/2016
OCCUPATION:	OUTDOOR / INDOOR
GENDER:	MALE / FEMALE
CONTACT NO:	H/P: 9878 3232 OFFICE: HOME:
ADDRESS:	BLK 202 Choa Chu Kang Avenue 1 #09-75 5(680202)
EMAIL :	Fordentok a hotmail com
DOES DRIVER OWNED ANY VEHICLE:	NO) IF YES, REG NO: INSURER:
RELATIONSHIP:	Employment insoren.
WEATHER CONDITION:	CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS:
ROAD SURFACE:	DRY / WET / OTHER:
ANY INJURIES:	NO / (IF YES, WHO?
NAME & CONTACT:	TOK BUNN STEW 98783232
NAME & CONTACT:	101 3011 3160 101011
POLICE REPORT:	NO / IF YES, WHERE?
NOTICE OF INTENDED PROSECUTION GIVEN?	NO / IF YES, WHO?
VEHICLE B REG NO:	GX979S ANY PASSENGERS:
NAME OF DRIVER:	Tan Kah Heng CONTACT NO: 96664488
VEHICLE C REG NO:	ANY PASSENGERS:
VEHICLE D REG NO:	ANY PASSENGERS:
VEHICLE E REG NO:	ANY PASSENGERS:
VEHICLE F REG NO:	ANY PASSENGERS:
VEHICLE G REG NO:	ANY PASSENGERS:
ANY WITNESS? IF YES, NAME:	WITNESS CONTACT:
WAS THERE ANY VIDEO CAPTURE?	YES / NO
WAS THERE ANY AUDIO RECORDED?	YES / NO
ACCIDENT SCENE PHOTOS TAKEN?	YES / NO
ACCIDENT PORTION:	Rear right portion
Have you been approach by unknown person soliciting (s	
WORKSHOP PARTICULAR: CONTACT NO:	N-51 Automotive Pte Ltd
CONTACT NO:	68420051 / 67440510 Brandon
FAX NO:	67410510
The state of the s	sales@n51.com.sg



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5115605201-01

GBF5751C

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

: WDF44760323056468

2. Name of Policyholder

: KELVIN TRANSPORT EXPRESS

Cover: Comprehensive

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 17 Jan 2021

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 13 Dec 2021

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

(b) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for hire or reward.

(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(c) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1)

: S\$600

EXCESS (SECTION 2)

: N/A

WINDSCREEN EXCESS

: \$\$100

INSURE WITH COF

: YES

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

: LIAN HONG PRIVATE LIMITED

SUM INSURED

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: STARBRIGHT AUTO PTE, LTD, (00000615330)

Date of Issue

: 03 Dec 2020 11:02 hrs

Reprint

: 03 Dec 2020 11:03 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive